addiana

3182 ADA PRO ELITE MEN Tournament classification

Position Name
1 OS- Jayson Barlow
2 OS- Grant Beavers
3 OS- Chris Modlin
3 OS- Levi Bilger
5 OS - Andrew Hammack
5 OS- Bill Cross
5 OS- Chirs Riner
5 OS- Travis Stacey

Machine Name

Operator

ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
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UseriD_1
JB31031973
GB09131974
CM15051983
LB04261991
AH19871987
BC41764000
CR06031977
TS29121980

Alias_1
Barlow

BEAV

C MOD
BILGER2
Andrew

SLIM SHADY
Rambone77
Theshow180

AVGPPD AVGMPR

35.12
33.94
28.98

355
36.69

30.2
34.12
34.87
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